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FREUNDSCHAFTSSCHIESSEN 2012
MADISWIL - MELCHNAU

NAME

Zaugg
Bracher
Bremgartner
Sigrist
Wittwer
Marthaler
Sagesser
Blumer
Eichenberger
Buchler
Roth

Jufer
Wisler
Leibundgut
Iseli
Duppenthaler
Muller

Roth

Jost

Hofer
Weber
Meyer
Schadeli
Christen
Cescato
Scharer
Schober
Mdller
Scharer
Jaggi
Zehnder
Ingold

Gesammt - Rangliste

VORNAME

Martin
Heinz
Patrick
Matthias
Samuel
Heinz
Kurt
Werner
Ernst
Andreas
Walter
Martin
Roman
Daniel
Fritz
Alfred
Martin
Susanne
Hansrudolf
Jurg
Roman
Fritz
Hans
Ines
Ezio
Andreas
Samuel
Roman
Tamara
Patrick
Domenic
Matthias

Sektion

SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Madiswil
SG Melchnau
SG Madiswil
SG Madiswil

JG

61
46
79
84
48
49
69
49
59
56
54
83
75
62
49
37
70
88
51
59
88
33
43
76
50
82
49
92
88
86
93
92

Waffe

90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
57/03
Kar
Kar
90
57
90
90
90
90
90
90
Kar
90
90
90
90
90
90

Punkte

139
137
137
136
136
136
135
133
133
132
130
129
129
129
127
126
125
124
124
124
123
123
121
121
121
119
119
113
111
108
106
105

100

97
99
92
97
95
93
89
98
95
88
96
99
95
92
93
88
88
97
93
88
93
79
98
89
87
91
74
94
70
88
98
90



